115000154522

Office Use Only



600375541146

THE TANK OF STATE



Y SULKER JAN 07 2022

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

OCUMENT NUMI	BER
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN
	Plaix Copy
< XXX	Certified Copy
	Certificate of Status
	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports)
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Status Reflecting:
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION
POUNTRY OF DEST	
POUNTRY OF DEST	



Division of Corporations

REDEIVED ELLAHASSE-

November 15, 2021

SUNSHINE STATE

CONNECTED
Please Allow For
Comp File Date

Letter Number: 821A00027666

SUBJECT: MATHERSON ORGANICS, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000154522

We have received your document for MATHERSON ORGANICS, LLC and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$55.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The registered agent designated must be an active Florida entity or a foreign entity authorized to transact business in Florida. Please correct the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
OUD IDOX	Matherson	Organics, LLC		
SUBJECT: Name of Limited L			ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	indence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Andrew Peken		
			Name of Person	
		Hand Baldachin & Associ	ates LLP	
			Firm/Company	
		1740 Broadway, 15th Floo	or	
			Address	
		New York, NY 10019		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		apeken@hballp.com		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	ntification)
For further in	iformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Andrew Pek	en		212 956-9503 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	iling Addres gistration S		Street Address: Registration S	ection
		orporations	Division of Co	
). Box 632		The Centre of	-
Tal	lahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L15000154522</u> .	were filed on 9/10/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1400 Village Square Blvd #3-85899	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Tallahassee, FL 32312	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Tailahassee, FL 32312	24
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a	address on our records, enter the na	me of the new regi
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	- -	
Name of New Registered Agent:		9 +5 9 +5
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	<u>H</u> 01
	, Florida _	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Matherson Organics IIIC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Vitamin Bounty Ventures, Inc	3621 SW 42nd Ave	■Add
		Coconut Grove, FL 33146	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	William McMacken	3621 SW 42nd Ave	□Add
		Coconut Grove, FL 33146	■Remove
			□Change
		-	Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

	·
Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this blackment's effective date on the D	e date of filing:
ne record specifies a delayed effective ord is filed.	we date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
	2021
November 10	and the second s
Dated November 10	
Dated November 10	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00